

G.R.-371/1998  
C.I.S.No. 412/2017

No. 104 Dated.24.01.2023

Today is fixed for app and E/R of W/A .

(04)aced persons on c.b (03) aced persons are present by filing hazira and other (01) acdd namely Jakir Sk is absent today and file a petition praying for time

P.O is on leave..

No E/R of W/A received.

Issue strong reminder atonce.

To 28.06.2023 for app and E/R of W/A .

D/C. by me.

Sd/- J Shaikh

A.C.J.M. Kalna(I/C)

Sd/-J Shaikh

A.C.J.M.Kalna(I/C)