

GR-371-1998-R-412-2017

Order no.106

20/11/2023

Today is fixed for ER of WA and appearance.

Out of 4 accused persons, 3 accused persons are present by hazirah through Ld.Adv.

No ER of WA has been received as yet.

Issue strong reminder at once.

Fix 01/05/2024 for ER of WA and appearance.

D. Mukherjee
ACJM Court, Kalna