

GR-371-1998-R-412-2017

Order no.109

18/01/2025

Today is fixed for ER of WA and appearance.

Out of 5 accused persons, 3 accused persons are absent by an adjournment petition through Ld.Adv. Praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Hd. Considered.

Prayer is allowed.

No ER of WA against the rest 2 accused persons has been received as yet.

Order no. 108 dated 17/12/2024 was not complied.

BC-II to comply the same.

Fix 08/09/2025 for ER of WA and appearance.

Suparna Roy (III)
ACJM, Kalna